2017 Transition Activities for Midway Elementary to DeSana Middle

Date

Time

Activity

Tuesday, May 2"

1:00 PM

DMS Ambassadors Visit
Midway Elementary to meet
with 5" grade students

Wednesday, May 3™

6:30 PM

6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting for Students and
Parents

Thursday, May 4t

6:30 PM

6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting for Students and
Parents

Saturday, May 6%

9:00 AM

6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting for Students and
Parents

Monday, May 8t

6:30 PM

6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting for Students and
Parents

Wednesday, May 10"

6:30 PM

6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting for Students and
Parents

Monday, May 15

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Midway 5% graders tour @
DeSana

Monday, May 15"

6:30 PM

6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting for Students and
Parents

Wednesday, May 17

6:30-8:00 PM

Rising 6" Grade Parent
Information Night... All About
Dragon Days and Dragon Lore

Thursday, May 18

6:30 PM

6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting for Students and
Parents

Saturday, May 20%"

9:00 AM

6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting for Students and
Parents

Monday, May 22

6:30 PM

6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting for Students and
Parents

Wednesday, May 24"

6:30 PM

6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting for Students and
Parents
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Tuesday, May 30%"

6:30 PM

6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting for Students and
Parents

Friday, June 2"

Due By 6:00 PM

Due Date for Rising 6" Grade
Advanced Studies Forms. No
late forms will be accepted.

Saturday, July 29t

9:00AM- 12PM

Dragon Camp @ DeSana

Monday, July 31°

4:00PM- 6:30 PM

Open House @ DeSana




